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Type of device

Construction 
design number

Component order 
code Component description

KEY:

BA-ST 9030-1FEDC
BA-ST 9030-1FEDC

No. Index Description
1 26198 Top cover Mega 300N 
2 26196 Top insulation BU-300.8N

3 22612 Isolated magnesium anode 26x1100

...

14 Flange insulation ø120 with hole

15 27988 Flange cover ø250 with hole ø73

Available spare parts

Spare parts available on request
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ELK 9
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

ELK 9 
No. Index    Descripti on

1 Front housing ELK9
2 ELK9 heater set
3 29343 Immersion heater 9 kW 230/400V
4 018460 Temperature limiter
5 21847 Thermostat 6-77+/-3 °C
6 Contactor DILMC 9-10
7 Housing back ELK9
8 Wires set ELK9
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